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First Name

QUILT STYLES

Ruffin
Koolish
Armstrong
Armstrong
Armstrong
Cox
Daniel
Diehl
Greig
Heese

Kemball

Maijidimehr
Sienkiewicz
Townswick
Townswick
Townswick
Bolton
Colvin
Connor
Hughes
Redfern
Zieman
Anderson
Annie
Hallock
Lose
Martingale
Roberts
Stauffer
Williams
Alexander
Michler
Montano
Diehl
Large
Patchwork
Schaefer
Pederson
Pippen
Pippen
Bonner
Carlton
Gering
Jinzenji
Jones
Ricketson
Schaefer
Scrimsher

Sonie

Lynn

Carol

Carol

Carol

Erin

Nancy Brenan
Kim

Daphne

Dawn

Deborah

Lynn Ann
Elly
Jane
Jane
Jane
Patricia
Joan
Lindsay
Joyce
Stephanie
Nancy
Alex

Anita
Patrick

Barbara
Jeanne
Beth Ann
Karla

J. Marsha
Judith Baker
Kim
Jeanne
Place
Kim
Sharon
Kitty
Sylvia
Natalia
Alissa Haight
Jacquie
Yoshiko
Heather
Kathreen
Kim
Heather

Book Title

Soulful Art of African-Am. Quilts
Amish Quilts, Adventure Continues
Wild Birds: Designs for Applique
Butterflies and Blooms

Cats in Quilts

Sweet Tweets

101 Appliqué Blocks

Simple Applique

Give & Take

Inspired

Euphoria Tapestry Quilts: Applique Motifs &
Flowers

Flower Show Quilts

The Best of Baltimore Beauties
Artful Appliqué

Artful Album Quilts

Appliqué Takes Wing

Quilting Arts Book

Nature's Studio

Visual Guide to Art Quilting
Creating Art Quilts with Panels
Stitched Textiles: Nature

The Art of Landscape Quilting
Baby Quilts with Love

Quick & Easy Baby Quilts
Fast Patch Kids Quilts

Special Delivery Quilts
Welcome Baby

Quilts for Girls and Boys
Quilting for Baby

Colorwash Bargello Quilts
Stack the Deck

The Magic of Crazy Quilting
The Crazy Quilt Book

Simple Christmas Tidings

Tis the Season

Quilted For Christmas 4

A Merry Christmas
Sensational Sashiko

Quilting With Japanese Fabrics
Paradise Stitched

Cabin Fever: 20 Modern Log Cabin Quilts
Modern Minimal

Quilting Modern

Quilting Line and Color

Quilt Local

Brave New Quilts

Cozy Modern Quilts

Graphic Quilts
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Year

2007
2013
2000
2002
2002
2015
2002
2015
2011
2012

2016

2010
2000
2000
2001
2005
2008
2005
2018
2019
2018
2007
2006
2015
1996
2000
2015
2000
2009
2001
2002
2003
2001
2016
2010
1997
2015
2005
2000
2009
2015
2012
2012
2011
2015
2013
2012
2014

Sub-Category

African-Amer.
Amish
appliqué
appliqué
appliqué
appliqué
appliqué
appliqué
appliqué
appliqué

appliqué

appliqué
appliqué
appliqué
appliqué
appliqué
art quilts
art quilts
art quilts
art quilts
art quilts
art quilts
baby/kids
baby/kids
baby/kids
baby/kids
baby/kids
baby/kids
baby/kids
bargello
crazy
crazy
crazy
holiday
holiday
holiday
holiday
Japanese
Japanese
Japanese
modern
modern
modern
modern
modern
modern
modern
modern
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First Name

QUILT STYLES (cont.)

Shah Sujata
Shell Maria
Soebbing Stephanie
Summers Lucie
Derksen Cori
Field Debbie
Fletcher Lois
Henning Brenda
Alexander Lisa
Doak Carol
Gauthier Judy
Thomas Donna Lynn
Milligan Lynda
Patchwork Place
Schaefer Kim
Ullery Margie
TECHNIQUES

McClun Diana
Pahl Ellen
Quilter's Newsletter
Rodale

Carlson Susan
Carlson Susan
Anderson Frieda
Johansen Linda
Koolish Lynn
McClure Vimala
Sims Laura
Kahn Sherrill
Sleigh Mary
Stori Mary
Fahl Ann
Brisco Susan
Beyer Jinny
Davis Jodie
Doak Carol
Garber Gail

Hall Jane
Karasik Deborah
Merrill RaNae
Rolfe Margaret
Schwartz Liz
Stone Karen K.
Wells Valori
Krentz Jan
Krentz Jan
Krentz Jan
Mathson Wendy

Book Title

Cultural Fusion Quilts

Improv Patchwork

Simple Quilts for the Modern Home
Quilt Improv

All Through the Woods

Spirit of the Northwoods

Winter

Alaskan Silhouette Sampler

All'in a Row

Easy Stash Quilt

Sensational Quilts for Scrap Lovers
Scrappy Duos

Toppers

Set the Table

Skinny Quilts

Quilted Skinnies for all Seasons

Quilts, Quilts, Quilts

Quilters Ultimate Visual Guide
All About Quilting from A to Z
Sensational Sets and Borders
Free-Style Quilts

Serendipity Quilts

Fabric to Dye For

Fabric Dyer's Dictionary

Fast, Fun and Easy Fabric Dyeing
Fabric Dyeing for Beginners
Marbling

Creative Embellishment
African Inspirations, Embroidery
Beaded Embellishment
Coloring with Thread

360+ Quilting Tips, Techniques
Quiltmaking by Hand

Paper Pieced Curves

50 Fab Paper-Pieced Stars
Stellar Journeys

Foundation Borders

Quilts With Attitude

Spiral quilts

Go Wild with Quilts

Foundation Pieced Nature Quilts
Karen K. Stone Quilts

Radiant New York Beauties
Lone Star Quilts

Hunter Star Quilts Beyond
Diamond Quilts and Beyond
Storm at Sea Quilts
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Year

2014
2017
2019
2013
2001
2005
2003
1995
2016
1999
2020
2000
1998
2013
2012
2014

1998
1997
2002
1997
2000
2010
2010
2010
2008
2003
2002
2007
2004
2001
2005
2017
2012
2000
2000
2001
2002
2009
2008
1993
2002
2004
2003
2001
2003
2005
2009

Sub-Category

modern
modern
modern
modern
northern
northern
northern
northern
row
scrap
scrap
scrap
small
small
small
small

basics

basics

basics
borders
collage
collage
dyeing
dyeing
dyeing
dyeing
dyeing
embellishment
embellishment
embellishment
embroidery
everything!
everything?
paper piecing
paper piecing
paper piecing
paper piecing
paper piecing
paper piecing
paper piecing
paper piecing
paper piecing
paper piecing
piecing
piecing
piecing
piecing
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First Name

TECHNIQUES (cont.)

McDowell
McDowell
Meunier
Miller
Nadelstern
Phillips
Pignatelli
Reynolds
Reynolds
Schneider
Smith
Swanland
Thompson
Tims
Wolfe
Donaldson

QUILTING
Quiltmaker
Roberts
Rodale
Terry
Kimball
Rodale
Fahl

Fritz
Gering
Hargrave
Noble
Poole
Quiltmaker
Quiltmaker
Quiltmaker
Quiltmaker
Quiltmaker
Quiltmaker
Quiltmaker
Snyder

PATTERNS
Kingwell
Dissmore
Purney-Mark
Quilters
Snyder
Speth

B

Casciato
Christenson
Christenson

Ruth

Ruth
Christiane
Jane Hardy
Paula
Cheryl Greider
Vikki
Bethany
Bethany
Sally
Louisa
Shelley
Martha
Ricky
Victoria Fin.
Beth

Luise

Sally
Jeana

Ann

Laura Lee
Jacquie
Harriet
Maurine
Joanie Zeier

Sheila

Jen
Susan
Sue
World
Karen
Pat

Cindy
Vanessa
Vanessa

Book Title

Piecing

Pieced Flowers

Strip-Easy Quilts

French Braid Quilts with a Twist
Kaleidoscope Quilts

Wedge Works Il

Quilting Curves

Magic Stack-n-Whack Quilts
Stack and Whackier Quilts
Triangle Tricks

Strips 'n Curves

Cathedral Stars

Magical Hexagon
Convergence Quilts

Modern Quilt Magic

Block by Block

501 Quilt Motifs

1000 Great Quilting Designs
Choosing Quilting Designs
Pathways from Quilt Top to Quilted
Loving Stitches

Flawless Hand Quilting

Dancing with Thread

Mindful Meandering

Walk

Heirloom Machine Quilting
Machine Quilting Made Easy
Complete Guide to Machine Quilting
Quilt Motifs, vol 1

Quilt Motifs, vol 2

Quilt Motifs, vol 3

Quilt Motifs, vol 4

Quilt Motifs, vol 5

Quilt Motifs, vol 6

Quilt Motifs, vol 7

Addicted to Free-Motion Quilting

Quilt Lovely

Clever Quarters

Fat Quarter Frenzy

Inspiration for Precuts
Bundles of Fun

Nickel Quilts Great Design
Bright Quilts from Down Under
Block Explosion

Simply Color: Red

Simply Color: Blue

30of5

Year

1998
2000
2004
2014
2008
1998
2001
1998
2001
2003
2001
2001
2002
2003
2017
1995

2011
2004
2001
2011
1993
1999
2010
2008
2016
1995
1994
2012
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2007
2008
2013

2015
2004
2005
2012
2006
2002
2003
2004
2014
2015

Sub-Category

piecing
piecing
piecing
piecing
piecing
piecing
piecing
piecing
piecing
piecing
piecing
piecing
piecing
piecing
piecing
quilt-as-you-go

general
general
general
general
hand
hand
machine
machine
machine
machine
machine
machine
machine
machine
machine
machine
machine
machine
machine
machine

piecing & appl.
pre-cuts
pre-cuts
pre-cuts
pre-cuts
pre-cuts
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First Name

PATTERNS (cont.)

Christenson
Christenson
Christenson
Christenson
Cier

Diehl
Dissmore
Fassett
Line

Line

Martin
Miller

Murty
Nesbitt

Pink

Pink

Shifrin
Weidman
Wells

Wells
Wiebe

PROJECTS
Graham
Kharade
McGehee
Moya
Johansen
Johansen
Finch
Friend
Bostick
Halvorsen
Caputo
Eddy
Hennebury
Lose

DESIGN
Barnes
Bianchi
McCauley
Miller
Moran
Miller
Combs
Loughman
Loughman
Loughman
Loughman

Vanessa
Vanessa
Vanessa
Vanessa
Emily
Kim
Susan
Kaffe
Joanne L
Joanne L
Judy
Margaret
Nancy Lee
Janet
Tula
Tula
Laurie
Mary Lou
Jean
Valori
Marilynn

Anna
Ellen
Linda

Linda
Linda
Jake
Amy
Heather
Nancy
Michael
Celia
Krista
Patrick

Christine
Priscilla
lonne
Margaret
Freddy
Margaret
Karen
Gloria
Gloria
Gloria
Gloria

Book Title

Simply Color: Green

Simply Color: Orange

Simply Color: Purple

Simply Color: Yellow

Scrap Republic

Homestyle Quilts: Simple Patterns
Clever Quilts

Passionate Patchwork

Quilts From the Quiltmakers Gift
More From the Quiltmakers Gift
Cookies 'n' Quilts

Blockbuster Quilts

Sisterhood

That Crazy Thing We Do

Quilts from the House of Tula Pink
Quilt with Tula & Angela

Batik Beauties

Quilted Memories
Garden-inspired Quilts

Simple Start Stunning Finish
Sensational Patchwork Quilting

Handmade Style

Quilted Bags in a Weekend
Perfect Bag

Moya's Workshop

Fabric Bowls

Fabric Boxes

Comfort Quilts from the Heart
Intentional Piecing

Pillow Pop

Sew Necessary

Modern Quilting

The Quilter's Recipe Book
Make It, Take It

At Home with Patrick Lose

Quilter's Color Club
Caliente Quilts

Color for the Terrified Quilter
Strips that Sizzle
Collaborative Quilting
Smashing Sets

Optical lllusions for Quilters
Luminous Landscapes
Quilted Symphony

Radiant Landscapes
Fabulous Facades
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Year

2015
2015
2015
2015
2011
2012
2002
2001
2001
2003
2001
1991
2011
2004
2012
2016
2001
2001
2002
2007
2007

2015
2005
2006
2012
2003
2004
2008
2016
2013
2009
2018
2005
2015
1999

2011
2007
2007
1992
2006
2000
2002
2007
2010
2013
2017

Sub-Category

bags

bags

bags

bags

bowls

boxes
comfort quilts
paper piecing
pillows
sewing room

colour
colour
colour
colour
colour
layouts
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Last Name First Name Book Title Year Sub-Category

DESIGN (cont.)

McDowell Ruth Symmetry A Design System 1994

McDowell Ruth Art and Inspirations 1996

Mostek Pamela Just Can't Cut It 2003

Torrence Lorraine Design Essentials 1998

Torrence Lorraine Fearless Design for Every Quilter 2009

Wells Jean Intuitive Color and Design 2009
MISCELLANEOUS

Bryan Esther Quilt of Belonging 2005 coffee table
Parron Suzi Barn Quilts 2012 coffee table
Pool Agnes Documenting Quilted Treasures 2014 documenting
Sassaman Jane Quilted Garden 2000  coffee table
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