Last Name	First Name	Book Title	Year	Sub-Category
QUILT STYI	_ES			
Ruffin	Sonie	Soulful Art of African-Am. Quilts	2007	African-Amer.
Koolish	Lynn	Amish Quilts, Adventure Continues	2013	Amish
Armstrong	Carol	Wild Birds: Designs for Applique	2000	appliqué
Armstrong	Carol	Butterflies and Blooms	2002	appliqué
Armstrong	Carol	Cats in Quilts	2002	appliqué
Cox	Erin	Sweet Tweets	2015	appliqué
Daniel	Nancy Brenan	101 Appliqué Blocks	2002	appliqué
Diehl	Kim	Simple Applique	2015	appliqué
Greig	Daphne	Give & Take	2011	appliqué
Heese	Dawn	Inspired	2012	appliqué
Kemball	Deborah	Euphoria Tapestry Quilts: Applique Motifs & Flowers	2016	appliqué
Majidimehr	Lynn Ann	Flower Show Quilts	2010	appliqué
Sienkiewicz	Elly	The Best of Baltimore Beauties	2000	appliqué
Townswick	Jane	Artful Appliqué	2000	appliqué
Townswick	Jane	Artful Album Quilts	2001	appliqué
Townswick	Jane	Appliqué Takes Wing	2005	appliqué
Bolton	Patricia	Quilting Arts Book	2008	art quilts
Colvin	Joan	Nature's Studio	2005	art quilts
Connor	Lindsay	Visual Guide to Art Quilting	2018	art quilts
Hughes	Joyce	Creating Art Quilts with Panels	2019	art quilts
Redfern	Stephanie	Stitched Textiles: Nature	2018	art quilts
Zieman	Nancy	The Art of Landscape Quilting	2007	art quilts
Anderson	Alex	Baby Quilts with Love	2006	baby/kids
Annie		Quick & Easy Baby Quilts	2015	baby/kids
Hallock	Anita	Fast Patch Kids Quilts	1996	baby/kids
Lose	Patrick	Special Delivery Quilts	2000	baby/kids
Martingale		Welcome Baby	2015	baby/kids
Roberts	Barbara	Quilts for Girls and Boys	2000	baby/kids
Stauffer	Jeanne	Quilting for Baby	2009	baby/kids
Williams	Beth Ann	Colorwash Bargello Quilts	2001	bargello
Alexander	Karla	Stack the Deck	2002	crazy
Michler	J. Marsha	The Magic of Crazy Quilting	2003	crazy
Montano	Judith Baker	The Crazy Quilt Book	2001	crazy
Diehl	Kim	Simple Christmas Tidings	2016	holiday
Large	Jeanne	Tis the Season	2010	holiday
Patchwork	Place	Quilted For Christmas 4	1997	holiday
Schaefer	Kim	A Merry Christmas	2015	holiday
Pederson	Sharon	Sensational Sashiko	2005	Japanese
Pippen	Kitty	Quilting With Japanese Fabrics	2000	Japanese
Pippen	Sylvia	Paradise Stitched	2009	Japanese
Bonner	Natalia	Cabin Fever: 20 Modern Log Cabin Quilts	2015	modern
Carlton	Alissa Haight	Modern Minimal	2012	modern
Gering	Jacquie	Quilting Modern	2012	modern
Jinzenji	Yoshiko	Quilting Line and Color	2011	modern
Jones	Heather	Quilt Local	2015	modern
Ricketson	Kathreen	Brave New Quilts	2013	modern
Schaefer	Kim	Cozy Modern Quilts	2012	modern
Scrimsher	Heather	Graphic Quilts	2014	modern
		•		

Last Name	First Name	Book Title	Year	Sub-Category
QUILT STY	LES (cont.)			
Shah	Sujata	Cultural Fusion Quilts	2014	modern
Shell	Maria	Improv Patchwork	2017	modern
Soebbing	Stephanie	Simple Quilts for the Modern Home	2019	modern
Summers	Lucie	Quilt Improv	2013	modern
Derksen	Cori	All Through the Woods	2001	northern
Field	Debbie	Spirit of the Northwoods	2005	northern
Fletcher	Lois	Winter	2003	northern
Henning	Brenda	Alaskan Silhouette Sampler	1995	northern
Alexander	Lisa	All in a Row	2016	row
Doak	Carol	Easy Stash Quilt	1999	scrap
Gauthier	Judy	Sensational Quilts for Scrap Lovers	2020	scrap
Thomas	Donna Lynn	Scrappy Duos	2000	scrap
Milligan	Lynda	Toppers	1998	small
Patchwork	Place	Set the Table	2013	small
Schaefer	Kim	Skinny Quilts	2012	small
Ullery	Margie	Quilted Skinnies for all Seasons	2014	small
TECHNIQU	ES			
McClun	Diana	Quilts, Quilts, Quilts	1998	basics
Pahl	Ellen	Quilters Ultimate Visual Guide	1997	basics
Quilter's	Newsletter	All About Quilting from A to Z	2002	basics
Rodale		Sensational Sets and Borders	1997	borders
Carlson	Susan	Free-Style Quilts	2000	collage
Carlson	Susan	Serendipity Quilts	2010	collage
Anderson	Frieda	Fabric to Dye For	2010	dyeing
Johansen	Linda	Fabric Dyer's Dictionary	2010	dyeing
Koolish	Lynn	Fast, Fun and Easy Fabric Dyeing	2008	dyeing
McClure	Vimala	Fabric Dyeing for Beginners	2003	dyeing
Sims	Laura	Marbling	2002	dyeing
Kahn	Sherrill	Creative Embellishment	2007	embellishment
Sleigh	Mary	African Inspirations, Embroidery	2004	embellishment
Stori	Mary	Beaded Embellishment	2001	embellishment
Fahl	Ann	Coloring with Thread	2005	embroidery
Brisco	Susan	360+ Quilting Tips, Techniques	2017	everything!
Beyer	Jinny	Quiltmaking by Hand	2012	everything?
Davis	Jodie	Paper Pieced Curves	2000	paper piecing
Doak	Carol	50 Fab Paper-Pieced Stars	2000	paper piecing
Garber	Gail	Stellar Journeys	2001	paper piecing
Hall	Jane	Foundation Borders	2002	paper piecing
Karasik	Deborah	Quilts With Attitude	2009	paper piecing
Merrill	RaNae	Spiral quilts	2008	paper piecing
Rolfe	Margaret	Go Wild with Quilts	1993	paper piecing
Schwartz	Liz	Foundation Pieced Nature Quilts	2002	paper piecing
Stone	Karen K.	Karen K. Stone Quilts	2004	paper piecing
Wells	Valori	Radiant New York Beauties	2003	paper piecing
Krentz	Jan	Lone Star Quilts	2001	piecing
Krentz	Jan	Hunter Star Quilts Beyond	2003	piecing
Krentz	Jan	Diamond Quilts and Beyond	2005	piecing
Mathson	Wendy	Storm at Sea Quilts	2009	piecing

Last Name	First Name	Book Title	Year	Sub-Category
TECHNIQUE	S (cont.)			
McDowell	Ruth	Piecing	1998	piecing
McDowell	Ruth	Pieced Flowers	2000	piecing
Meunier	Christiane	Strip-Easy Quilts	2004	piecing
Miller	Jane Hardy	French Braid Quilts with a Twist	2014	piecing
Nadelstern	Paula	Kaleidoscope Quilts	2008	piecing
Phillips	Cheryl Greider	Wedge Works II	1998	piecing
Pignatelli	Vikki	Quilting Curves	2001	piecing
Reynolds	Bethany	Magic Stack-n-Whack Quilts	1998	piecing
Reynolds	Bethany	Stack and Whackier Quilts	2001	piecing
Schneider	Sally	Triangle Tricks	2003	piecing
Smith	Louisa	Strips 'n Curves	2001	piecing
Swanland	Shelley	Cathedral Stars	2001	piecing
Thompson	Martha	Magical Hexagon	2002	piecing
Tims	Ricky	Convergence Quilts	2003	piecing
Wolfe	Victoria Fin.	Modern Quilt Magic	2017	piecing
Donaldson	Beth	Block by Block	1995	quilt-as-you-go
	Delli	Block by Block	1000	quiit-us-you-go
QUILTING			0044	
Quiltmaker		501 Quilt Motifs	2011	general
Roberts	Luise	1000 Great Quilting Designs	2004	general
Rodale		Choosing Quilting Designs	2001	general
Terry	Sally	Pathways from Quilt Top to Quilted	2011	general
Kimball	Jeana	Loving Stitches	1993	hand
Rodale		Flawless Hand Quilting	1999	hand
Fahl	Ann	Dancing with Thread	2010	machine
Fritz	Laura Lee	Mindful Meandering	2008	machine
Gering	Jacquie	Walk	2016	machine
Hargrave	Harriet	Heirloom Machine Quilting	1995	machine
Noble	Maurine	Machine Quilting Made Easy	1994	machine
Poole	Joanie Zeier	Complete Guide to Machine Quilting	2012	machine
Quiltmaker		Quilt Motifs, vol 1	2001	machine
Quiltmaker		Quilt Motifs, vol 2	2002	machine
Quiltmaker		Quilt Motifs, vol 3	2003	machine
Quiltmaker		Quilt Motifs, vol 4	2004	machine
Quiltmaker		Quilt Motifs, vol 5	2005	machine
Quiltmaker		Quilt Motifs, vol 6	2007	machine
Quiltmaker		Quilt Motifs, vol 7	2008	machine
Snyder	Sheila	Addicted to Free-Motion Quilting	2013	machine
PATTERNS				
Kingwell	Jen	Quilt Lovely	2015	piecing & appl.
Dissmore	Susan	Clever Quarters	2004	pre-cuts
Purney-Mark	Sue	Fat Quarter Frenzy	2005	pre-cuts
Quilters	World	Inspiration for Precuts	2012	pre-cuts
Snyder	Karen	Bundles of Fun	2006	pre-cuts
Speth	Pat	Nickel Quilts Great Design	2000	pre-cuts
В	ıuı	Bright Quilts from Down Under	2002	ριο-ουίδ
D Casciato	Cindy	Block Explosion	2003	
Casciato	Vanessa	Simply Color: Red	2004	
		* *		
Christenson	Vanessa	Simply Color: Blue	2015	

Last Name	First Name	Book Title	Year	Sub-Category
PATTERNS	(cont.)			
Christenson	Vanessa	Simply Color: Green	2015	
Christenson	Vanessa	Simply Color: Orange	2015	
Christenson	Vanessa	Simply Color: Purple	2015	
Christenson	Vanessa	Simply Color: Yellow	2015	
Cier	Emily	Scrap Republic	2011	
Diehl	Kim	Homestyle Quilts: Simple Patterns	2012	
Dissmore	Susan	Clever Quilts	2002	
Fassett	Kaffe	Passionate Patchwork	2001	
Line	Joanne L	Quilts From the Quiltmakers Gift	2001	
Line	Joanne L	More From the Quiltmakers Gift	2003	
Martin	Judy	Cookies 'n' Quilts	2001	
Miller	Margaret	Blockbuster Quilts	1991	
Murty	Nancy Lee	Sisterhood	2011	
Nesbitt	Janet	That Crazy Thing We Do	2004	
Pink	Tula	Quilts from the House of Tula Pink	2012	
Pink	Tula	Quilt with Tula & Angela	2016	
Shifrin	Laurie	Batik Beauties	2001	
Weidman	Mary Lou	Quilted Memories	2001	
Wells	Jean	Garden-inspired Quilts	2002	
Wells	Valori	Simple Start Stunning Finish	2007	
Wiebe	Marilynn	Sensational Patchwork Quilting	2007	
PROJECTS				
Graham	Anna	Handmade Style	2015	bags
Kharade	Ellen	Quilted Bags in a Weekend	2005	bags
McGehee	Linda	Perfect Bag	2006	bags
Moya	Linda	Moya's Workshop	2012	bags
Johansen	Linda	Fabric Bowls	2003	bowls
Johansen	Linda	Fabric Boxes	2004	boxes
Finch	Jake	Comfort Quilts from the Heart	2008	comfort quilts
Friend	Amy	Intentional Piecing	2016	paper piecing
Bostick	Heather	Pillow Pop	2013	pillows
Halvorsen	Nancy	Sew Necessary	2009	sewing room
Caputo	Michael	Modern Quilting	2018	3cwing room
Eddy	Celia	The Quilter's Recipe Book	2005	
Hennebury	Krista	Make It, Take It	2015	
Lose	Patrick	At Home with Patrick Lose	1999	
DESIGN	Ob wiedie e	Ovilharia Calan Olivia	0044	
Barnes	Christine	Quilter's Color Club	2011	colour
Bianchi	Priscilla	Caliente Quilts	2007	colour
McCauley	lonne	Color for the Terrified Quilter	2007	colour
Miller	Margaret	Strips that Sizzle	1992	colour
Moran	Freddy	Collaborative Quilting	2006	colour
Miller	Margaret	Smashing Sets	2000	layouts
Combs	Karen	Optical Illusions for Quilters	2002	
Loughman	Gloria	Luminous Landscapes	2007	
Loughman	Gloria	Quilted Symphony	2010	
Loughman	Gloria	Radiant Landscapes	2013	
Loughman	Gloria	Fabulous Facades	2017	

Last Name	First Name	Book Title	Year	Sub-Category	
DESIGN (cor	nt.)				
McDowell	Ruth	Symmetry A Design System	1994		
McDowell	Ruth	Art and Inspirations	1996		
Mostek	Pamela	Just Can't Cut It	2003		
Torrence	Lorraine	Design Essentials	1998		
Torrence	Lorraine	Fearless Design for Every Quilter	2009		
Wells	Jean	Intuitive Color and Design	2009		
MISCELLANEOUS					
Bryan	Esther	Quilt of Belonging	2005	coffee table	
Parron	Suzi	Barn Quilts	2012	coffee table	
Pool	Agnes	Documenting Quilted Treasures	2014	documenting	
Sassaman	Jane	Quilted Garden	2000	coffee table	